
Расписание работы ШСК «Ахиллес»  

 МАОУ СОШ №133 2024 – 2025 уч.г. 

ФИО 

Педагога 

Секция  ПН ВТ СР ЧТ ПТ СБ 

Шипулина 

Наталья 

Леонидовна 

Волейбол 14.20 – 

15.50 

 

09.40 – 

10.25 

14.20 – 

15.50 

 

09.40 – 

10.25 

  

Товберг 

Никита 

Леонидович  

Футбол 11.15 – 

12.10 

 11.15 – 

12.10 

   

Яночкин 

Александр 

Леонидович 

Баскетбол  12.00 – 

13.00 

   10.00 – 

11.30 

 

Руководитель ШСК  «Ахиллес»                                                                     Яночкин А.Л.                                                                 


