## Расписание работы ШСК «Ахиллес»

## МАОУ СОШ №133 2024 – 2025 уч.г.

ФИО	Секция	ПН	BT	CP	ЧТ	ПТ	СБ
Педагога							
Шипулина	Волейбол	14.20 -	09.40 -	14.20 -	09.40 -		
Наталья		15.50	10.25	15.50	10.25		
Леонидовна							
Товберг	Футбол	11.15 –		11.15 –			
Никита		12.10		12.10			
Леонидович							
Яночкин	Баскетбол		12.00 -				10.00 -
Александр			13.00				11.30
Леонидович							

Руководитель ШСК «Ахиллес»

Яночкин А.Л.